Overview
Increased adoption of high performance servers coupled with applications using
higher bandwidth is accelerating the need for dense 10/40 and 25/100 Gigabit
Ethernet switching in both leaf and spine tiers of modern networks. The Arista 7060X
and 7260X Series are purpose built high performance, high density, fixed
configuration, data center switches with wire speed layer 2 and layer 3 features,
combined with advanced features for software defined cloud networking and
emerging requirements. The Arista 7060X and 7260X are key components of the

2011/65/EU RoHS Directive
2012/19/EU WEEE Directive
7060X and 7260X Series | Ordering Information
Product Number Product Description
DCS-7260CX-64-F Arista 7260X, 64x100GbE QSFP & 2xSFP+ switch, front-to-rear air, 2xAC, 2xC19-C20 cords
DCS-7260CX-64-R Arista 7260X, 64x100GbE QSFP & 2xSFP+ switch, rear-to-front air, 2xAC, 2xC19-C20 cords
DCS-7260CX-64# Arista 7260X, 64x100GbE QSFP & 2xSFP+ switch, no fans, no psu, 2 x C19-C20 cords
DCS-7260QX-64-F Arista 7260X, 64x40GbE QSFP+ & 2xSFP+ switch, front-to-rear air, 2xAC, 2xC13-C14 cords
DCS-7260QX-64-R Arista 7260X, 64x40GbE QSFP+ & 2xSFP+ switch, rear-to-front air, 2xAC, 2xC13-C14 cords
DCS-7260QX-64# Arista 7260X, 64x40GbE QSFP+ & 2xSFP+ switch, no fans, no psu, 2 x C13-C14 cords
DCS-7060CX2-32S-F Arista 7060X2, 32x100GbE QSFP & 2xSFP+ switch, front-to-rear air, 2xAC, 2xC13-C14 cords
DCS-7060CX2-32S-R Arista 7060X2, 32x100GbE QSFP & 2xSFP+ switch, rear-to-front air, 2xAC, 2xC13-C14 cords
DCS-7060CX2-32S# Arista 7060X2, 32x100GbE QSFP & 2xSFP+ switch, configurable fans and psu, 2 x C13-C14 cords
DCS-7060CX-32S-F Arista 7060X, 32x100GbE QSFP & 2xSFP+ switch, front-to-rear air, 2xAC, 2xC13-C14 cords
DCS-7060CX-32S-R Arista 7060X, 32x100GbE QSFP & 2xSFP+ switch, rear-to-front air, 2xAC, 2xC13-C14 cords
DCS-7060CX-32S# Arista 7060X, 32x100GbE QSFP & 2xSFP+ switch, configurable fans and psu, 2 x C13-C14 cords
DCS-7060SX2-48YC6-F Arista 7060X2, 48x25GbE SFP & 6x100GbE QSFP switch, front-to-rear air, 2xAC, 2xC13-C14 cords
DCS-7060SX2-48YC6-R Arista 7060X2, 48x25GbE SFP & 6x100GbE QSFP switch, rear-to-front air, 2xAC, 2xC13-C14 cords
DCS-7060SX2-48YC6# Arista 7060X2, 48x25GbE SFP & 6x100GbE QSFP switch, configurable fans and psu 2xC13-C14 cords
LIC-FIX-2-E Enhanced L3 License for Arista  Group 2 Fixed switches, (BGP, OSPF, ISIS, PIM, NAT)
LIC-FIX-2-V Virtualization license for Group 2 Arista Fixed switches  (VMTracer and VXLAN)
LIC-FIX-2-V2 EOS Extensions, Security and Partner Integration license for Arista Group 2 Fixed switches
LIC-FIX-2-Z Monitoring & Automation license for Arista Group 2 Fixed switches  (ZTP, LANZ, TapAgg, API, Time-stamping, OpenFlow)